2015 Harrison McCain Foundation Awards

Emerging Scholars:

Champod, Anne Sophie
Guiney Yallop, John
O'Driscoll, Nelson

Robicheau, Wendy

Visiting Scholars:

Visitorships

Dehling, Herold

Hiatt, Eric

McLean, Cheryl

Miller, Donald
Schiffer, Steven
Smardz Frost, Karolyn
Tabachnick, David
Theophilus, Emmanuel
Tran, Son

Zykunov, Vladimir

Avery, Trevor
Clarke, Nancy
Hillier, Kirk

Jha, Amitabh
MacDougall, Shelley
Peng, Jianen
Shakshuki, Elhadi

$19,972
$11,500
$20,000
$13,244

$2,240
$5,050
$11,138
$6,932
$9,188
$7,500
$10,561
$12,500
$11,660
$9,000

$4,935
$3,250
$5,064
$12,300
$8,839
$5,557
$9,426

Development of a new home-based computerized treatment for visuospatial neglect
A Poetic Inquiry into Arts-based, Narrative and Performative Research in Canada
Retention and accumulation of mercury in lakes in Kejimkujik National Park
Acadia responds to the First World War

Rank tests for detecting change-points in time series

The relationship between Neoproterozoic glaciation and iron formation deposition
Family experiences of feeding elderly relatives

Neuropharmacology, blood-brain barrier function, and drug delivery

Utopianism and Sustainable Futures

Itineraries of African Canadian Memory: Slavery in the Minas Basin”
Multiculturalism in Canada and the United States after September 11, 2001
Community development project course preparation and visit to Himal Prakriti
Lifelong Machine Learning (LML)”

Precision testing of the Standard Model of Particle Physics

Rhodes University, Grahamstown, South Africa

University of Strathclyde Glasgow, Scotland

University of Hawaii, Manoa

Edmonton, Alberta; Honolulu Hawaii

Heriot-Watt University, Orkney, Scotland

The University of Southampton, UK; The Chinese University of Hong Kong
Fahd University, Saudi Arabia and the Higher Colleges of Technology, UAE




