## 2015 Harrison McCain Foundation Awards

<u>Emergi</u>	ng Sci	<u>holars:</u>

Champod, Anne Sophie	\$19,972	Development of a new home-based computerized treatment for visuospatial neglect
Guiney Yallop, John	\$11,500	A Poetic Inquiry into Arts-based, Narrative and Performative Research in Canada
O'Driscoll, Nelson	\$20,000	Retention and accumulation of mercury in lakes in Kejimkujik National Park
Robicheau, Wendy	\$13,244	Acadia responds to the First World War

## **Visiting Scholars:**

	Dehling, Herold	\$2,240	Rank tests for detecting change-points in time series
	Hiatt, Eric	\$5,050	The relationship between Neoproterozoic glaciation and iron formation deposition
	McLean, Cheryl	\$11,138	Family experiences of feeding elderly relatives
	Miller, Donald	\$6,932	Neuropharmacology, blood-brain barrier function, and drug delivery
	Schiffer, Steven	\$9,188	Utopianism and Sustainable Futures
	Smardz Frost, Karolyn	\$7,500	Itineraries of African Canadian Memory: Slavery in the Minas Basin"
	Tabachnick, David	\$10,561	Multiculturalism in Canada and the United States after September 11, 2001
	Theophilus, Emmanuel	\$12,500	Community development project course preparation and visit to Himal Prakriti
	Tran, Son	\$11,660	Lifelong Machine Learning (LML)"
	Zykunov, Vladimir	\$9,000	Precision testing of the Standard Model of Particle Physics
DS	S:		

## **Visitorships:**

Avery, Trevor	\$4,935	Rhodes University, Grahamstown, South Africa
Clarke, Nancy	\$3,250	University of Strathclyde Glasgow, Scotland
Hillier, Kirk	\$5,064	University of Hawaii, Manoa
Jha, Amitabh	\$12,300	Edmonton, Alberta; Honolulu Hawaii
MacDougall, Shelley	\$8,839	Heriot-Watt University, Orkney, Scotland
Peng, Jianen	<i>\$5,557</i>	The University of Southampton, UK; The Chinese University of Hong Kong
Shakshuki, Elhadi	\$9,426	Fahd University, Saudi Arabia and the Higher Colleges of Technology, UAE